
2023-2024 School Year

Quarter I

Opening Ceremonies August 21, 6-8pm (Mon)

Quarter starts August 23 (Wed)

Labor Day (no school) September 4 (Mon)

Back to School Night September 21, 6-8pm (Thurs)

Parent Teacher Conferences (no school for students) October 9 (Mon)

Quarter ends October 27 (Fri)

Quarter II

Quarter starts October 30 (Mon)

Election Day (no school for students) November 7 (Tues)

Students dismissed for Thanksgiving November 17, 3:45pm (Fri)

All return from Thanksgiving November 27 (Mon)

All dismissed for Christmas December 20, 12pm (Wed)

All return from Christmas January 4 (Thurs)

Martin Luther King Jr. Day (no school) January 15 (Mon)

Quarter ends January 19 (Fri)

Quarter III

Quarter starts January 22 (Mon)

Presidents Day (no school for students) February 19 (Mon)

Quarter ends / all dismissed for Spring Break March 22, 3:45pm (Fri)

Quarter IV

Quarter starts / am return from Spring Break April 2 (Tues)

Academic Showcase April 26, 6:30-8:30pm (Fri)

Memorial Day (no school) May 27 (Mon)

Quarter ends May 31 (Fri)

Graduation June 1, 11am (Sat)


